
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1547

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 2/23/2017

Title: An Ordinance authorizing First Amendment to Antenna License Agreement with Carlos Lopez to
extend license through February 28, 2022.  [Lori Houston, Assistant City Manager; John Jacks,
Interim Director, Center City Development & Operations Department]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Tower of the Americas Antennas

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Partially Executed First Amendment TOA Antenna License Agreement - Carlos Lopez, 2. Draft
Ordinance, 3. Ordinance 2017-02-23-0106

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Motion to ApproveCity Council A Session2/23/2017 1 Pass

City of San Antonio Printed on 5/16/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

